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HS BULLETIN FOR DECEMBER 2023

Principal
December 1 Friday
December 5 Tuesday
December 7 Thursday
December 8 Friday
December 11 Monday
December 12 Tuesday
December 15 Friday
December 19 Tuesday
December 20 Wednesday
December 22 Friday

December 25-Jan. 1

January 2, 2024 Tuesday

Business/Federal Court House Trip, 9:10 am— 1:30 pm

AHA students to Elementary School, 9:30 am-11:15 pm

Grade 8 Shadow Days (8™ graders paired up with 11" graders)
FBLA trip to Elementary School, 2:00 pm

SADD Holiday Magic Shopping, 9:00 am-1:15 pm

HS Winter Concert #1, 7:30 am @ HS Auditorium

Grade 8 Shadow Days (8" graders paired up with 11*" graders)
HS Winter Concert #2, 7:30 am @ HS Auditorium

Spanish Trip to Elementary School, 9:50 -10:40 am

Grade 8 Shadow Days (8" graders paired up with 11*" graders)
(If needed)

2" Progress Report

BOE Meeting, 7:30 pm @ HS Library

NHS NYC Trip to Rockefeller Center, 6:30am-5:30 pm
Emergency Preparedness Drill, early dismissal @1:40 pm
Winter Recess, School is Closed, Happy Holidays!

Happy New Year! 15 Day Back



